Copisd From Loe ¢ 714475

CANCER RESEARCH AND TREATMENT CENTER
THE UNIVERSITY OF NEW MEXICO M ALBUQUERQUE, NEW MEXICO amg
900 CAMINO DE SALUDNE M TELEPHONE 505: 277-3631

WLA’VL/QQC
CouscTon A P 0 ~
June 22, 1976 poxne _ - Y/- 0 ’{

FOLDER lqgos

Mr, P, L. Belcher, ADLL, MS 172
Loa Alamos Scientific Laboratory
Los Alamos, New Mexico B7545

Dear Mr. Belcher:

Attached is the Notice of Award for CA-16127-03 (T032). 1'll
forward the notice for CA-14052-04 as soon as it arrives.

Please let me know if you have any questions.
Thanks.

Sincerely,

’Stephany Wilson
Sw:ft v
attachment

cc: Rex Throckmorton
Warren Baur
W. U. Geer, FMO, MS 110
R. Warner, MP-DO, MS 842

ILE_BRRCODE oo s

LT

0013332? 19121] 00133329.001



[ ’ Public Heolth S¢  ce

-  lnle Gront © moer .
NO iCE Oi’ Gn\r’\!\ AV‘J'—\A‘U;D ” _ P01 CA16127-03 C2o

. Under Auvthority of Federol Siatutes cnd Regulations, and Publc A )

Heul:h S=nice Policy Stoiements applicab'e t0: . \\_ M 51 ry TOTAL PROJECT PERIOD.
I rainin. ’ "‘ v v Thr
| 3] Rerearch Gront (] veining & = s Fram 05 ,01,78 MY 04,3077
0O _ ’.\\"_f-?, . . | GRANT PERIOD:
V,.-' ) o . From Through
05/01/76 04,/30/77

Title o! Project or Area of Trowning

CANCER BESERRCH AND TIEATRENT CIR PROGEAH

Grontee inshtution Principol lnvt:th'O' or feagram Direcror

UNIVEPSITY OF REiW NEXIICO KI1IG®25AY, HORTOL B MD

CANCER KES & TZEATMENT CENTER DBIVZESITY OF #:® EEXICO

RLBOQUERCUE, N MEX 87131 CANCER 2ES AND TREATHENT CTIRB

ALBUCUZFRCUE, B MEX 87131
APPROVED BUOGET AWARD COMPUTATION
FOR BUDGET PERIOD 05/0 1/761)\7009:\ C%/30/77| 1-OIRECTCOSTS ....oiiiiiiiiniiiiiiaenrenaae. $ 1,860,692
Personnel . e cane 574,963 2. INCIRECT COSTS .t ....... P .0
Consuliont Strv-cu' ............. q,000 ‘ (Calcuioted ot rate)
FQuipmente .. ... eorinrinnaaneie 2720215 | TOTAL.......o s oorireeisineesneneeennee8 1,060,692
Supplies ..ot 50,565 4. Less Unobhgoved Boiance hom :
Teavel —Domestice .. .....c...nnns 23.176 Prior Budget Perod(s) . ... ..c.ceiienrceenarnaran $ - 391'120
Yravel—Foraigns . . (.. . ..einen
Hospirchzotione . ... ... ........ : 128,800
Outpatient Coane ... ... ........ . 71'200 - -|
Alterotons ond Renovationss .. ., S. AMOUNT Of THIS AWARD —————>s 1,069,572
Publicotion COsI® . vvvnnnnnnnnnnn. : ]
b 1Y 83,560 SUPPORT RECOMMMINDED FOR REMAINDER OF PQOJECI PERICD
 PURCHASED -SEEVICES 252,113 |(Subiect 1o the Avoiobivy of Funddl

Trainee SHEENTS® . oo ovneneneennn. Budget Period  Tatol Direct Costs

Trainee Tuition and Fees®......... oy NOUNE -
Trainee Trovel? . .. ... .ccannonncns LI 4[)
TOTA. DIRECT COSTS )
—= 1,460,692 Xe' ‘9f ‘(/,,I’

*Astarisks ind‘cote Emited or v.s':_irc'qd budget cotegores

{mxz‘x'mmrnﬁ’mnmum XS AN LRI XXX XA XX XN TN X XTI AKEX XXX
*TMON%FABELICADBLE INDIRECT COSTS WILL DR ®=OVID2D ON A SUUUAREY NOTICE.
SUBJECT TO INSTITOTIONAYL COST SHARING AGREEMERT DAZZD 10/01/69.

FILE BARCODE

G e - -

<
8]
!!

Common Accoum Numbcr Entity No. PHS List Number PHS Jronsaction Numoer
—5=20822703 PY_76 856000642 26-CA1686 ' (CHM RIS ?__9.127¢._
PRy XY XY LI IRy S Kecommenenng Nationat Acvisory Council or Commuriee
GEA LTS ﬁ.’ihnGEﬂBJT OPFICIAL L_CMICER
’ / SRexyXxEsizy EBF K OFPICIAL
- \‘,/ 4‘ / / R, .nfx» §ix% PrCGRA ‘
P & ; Yot ‘[ .~ / . " s LN P,
o - ! -V_v’.."lv.q‘ ’,.A / - Y. .
LEO P. BUSCHZR, JR. 7 {_PRANCIS J. BAHQNEY, FH.D.
GLANTS MAUWMAGIUENT OFPICES DIVISICt OF CMNCZIR EESEMARCH
D1VISIOH OF CALXC2ZR RTSILEC RLES5027CES LUD CENTEES
—.—-—o_l‘._:.-d-OUL.c S_AND_LIXNT3EE ......CI NATIGUAY CANCED _INST th:__
:l‘-:' IE'Z” DISIRIBULION: L_J Pnnzsipal invest.gotor or Progrom Directige uVO\'ee l___lpublnt net NS Lt tes

(0912772 . 00133330.001



TERMS OF AWARD 5 PO1 CA16127-03 CAP

Included in this award is a carryover of $230,465 in equipment funds from
the 02 year. If the actual balance from the 02 year is less, authorization
for this will be reduced accordingly.

The prior year balance consists of 5160,655 from the 01l year expenditure
Teport.

This award is made with the understanding that a signed, written agreement,

approved by the National Cancer Institute, will be executed before August 1,
1975, between the University of New Mexico and the University of California

Systen for research to be conducted at the Los Alamos Scientific Laboratory,
Los Alamcs, New Mexzico. Unless such an acceptable agreement is made by that
date, the current award will be subject to renegotiation. The funds awarded
in the Purchased Services category ara for the following expenses:

Personnel at the LASL . $83,045 .
Supplies at the LASL : 57,245
Administrative Services (Costs) LASL 43,823

Other Expenses at LASL -.- 68,000 -
Total Budget for LASL . $252,113

The University of New Mexico, in accordance with its institutional rebudgeting
policies, may rebudget funds withic the Los Alamos Scientific Laboratory or-
within the University of New Mexico budget, but prior Wational Cancer Insti-
tute approval is necessary for rebudgeting these two accounts.

No indirect costs may be claimed by the University of New Mexdco for research
conducted at the Los Alamos Scientific Laboratory. The indirect .costs at the
-Los Alamos Scientific Laboratory are included as a direct cost in this award’
and are based on the approved budget using the negotiated rate available at
the time of award., Actual indirect costs clairmed must be based on actual
direct cost expenditures. Funds awarded for indirect coscs (Administrative
Services) may not be used for any other purpose without the prior approval
of the National Cancer Institute and no additional funds will be awarded for
this purpose. Funds may be rebudgeted into (but not out of) the Administra-
tive Services cost category,

Grant funds may be used only for research using protocols that have been re-
viewed and approved in accordance with the grantee's Assurance accepted by
the National Institutes of Health.

Even 1if certain aspects of the research are carried out in other imstitutionms,

the grantee institution will be responsible for the initial and continuing
review of those parts of the study. This raview, however, may be carried

’ U q | 7 i 3 00133330.002



TERMS OF AWARD (Con't) 5 POl CAl6127-03 CAP

out in cooperation with appropriate committees or groups within the other
institutions. :

In the absence of a Hospitalization Negotiation Agreement, charges con-
sistent with those charged other patients at Los Alamos Medical Center
and the Lovelace/Bataan Madical Center may be made to this grant for re-
search patient care costs.

In the absence of a Hospitalization Negotiation Agreement, charges con-
sistent with those charged other patients at Bernalillo County Hedical
Center may be made to the grant provisionally for research patient costs,
with adjustment of charges to be made to conform to the rate agreement when
established; but only to the extent that funds are available. No additional
funds will be awarded for this purpose.

Funds approved for patient care costs may not be used for any other puryose
without the prior approval of the National Cancer Institute.

Reimbursements to cooperating institutions shall be made on the basis of
approved certified vouchers, signed by the Principal Investigator and ap-
proved by an administrative official of the grantee institution.

Funds approved for to-be-hired personnel may not be used for any other
purposas than those positions without the prior approval of the Narional
Cancer Institute, .

This business representative for this grant is Ms, Frances Cchen.’ .
Telephone: (301) 496-7296. :

09121 00133330.003



